Su
tu
re
B
rid
ge
 R
ot

Cut the sutures flush using an open ended
FiberWire Suture Cutter.
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
Bio-Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm x 15 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BF
Bio-PushLock, 4.5 mm x 18.5 mm AR-1922B
Scorpion Needle AR-13990N
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm AR-6560
Accessory Instruments:
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, reusable  AR-1927PB
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, disposable  AR-1927PBS
Punch/Tap for Bio-Corkscrew FT, reusable  AR-1927CTB
Punch for 4.5 mm PushLock AR-1922P
Scorpion Suture Passer, 16 mm AR-13990
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper AR-13970SR
Suture Cutter, open ended AR-11794L
Other implant sizes and materials are available.
Please contact your Arthrex Sales Representative for more information.
This brochure is printed on durable and washable material.
Surgical Pearl